Certifications and Ratings
Dimensions
The SIP-TH is designed for indoor mid
to high bay and outdoor general area
applications. Available up to 30,000
lumens with type I, III and V optics, it
is designed to distribute the light
where needed most, reducing the

5
Photometrics
Order Information
Fixture
80
Wattage
80W
120W
150W
200W
PDCG
YOKE
RXS25
RXS90
RXW90
100-277
Voltage
100-277
347-480
Grey
5K
CCT
5K
4K
3K
CG
Lens
CG - Clear Glass
DG - Diffuse Glass
DLG - Drop Lens Gl
CP - Clear PC DP
Diffuse PC
DLP - Drop Lens PC
GREY
Color
PDCG
Mounting
SIP-TH Series
Accessories
SP1: 10KV Surge Protector - 120-277V
SP2: 10KV Surge Protector - 347-480V
SFCB: Safety Cable Kit
WG: Flat Lens Wire Guard
WGD: Drop Lens Wire guard
RDX-CS-04032020-V1 © 2020 SIINPRO LIGHTING LLC All Rights
Reserved
Product design and specification is subject to change without notice. See website for most up to date version.
Example: -80-100-277-5K-H2-CG-GREY-PDCG
T5 H2
Optics Rating
T1
T5
H2
Pendant/Ceiling
Yoke Stanchion 25° Stanchion 90°
**
**
*
Type I Type III Type V
Above: Shown with RXS25
Right: PDCG top detail
Wall 90
**
**
++
5756 GRACEPI, LOS ANGELES CA 90022, USA WWW.SIINPROLIGHTING.COM
SIP-TH
SIP-TH